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Maratem
M711 Hero WC Cleaner

7500029
1.50         
2.13      
4

• Liquid, toilet bowl and urinal cleaner, penetrates and removes 
lime scale, soil and urine stains.
• Prevents forming of strong smells.  
• With its thickened formula contacts with the surface for a 
longer time.
• Should be applied with flip-top cap.  
• Should be used with dilution unit.

Maratem
M712 Hero Alkaline Sanitary 
Cleaner

7500030
1.50         
1.57          
4          

• Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces such as enamel, 
chrome, porcelain, ceramic tiles, plastic and painted surfaces 
as well as marble. Also applicable on plastics (e.g. acrylic 
glass, polyamide, corian), on partition walls, wash basins, 
shower.
• Ideal for cleaning mould and yeast layers formed in joints and 
cracks. 
• Prevents bad smells.
• Should be applied with foam trigger or flip top cap. 
• Should be used with dilution unit.

SANITARY CLEANERS

Maratem
M715 Hero Acidic Sanitary Cleaner

7500033
1.50          
1.74          
4     

• Easily cleans dirt and lime scale accumulation on water and 
acid-resistant surfaces in sanitary areas.
• Easily cleans dirt caused by sun products on sanitary areas 
and all plastic equipment like table, chain, sunbed.
• Forms a thin film layer which prevents dirt reforming on the 
cleaned surface.
• Leaves a pleasant smell in the area of application.
• Should be used with dilution unit. 
• Should be applied with flip top cap.

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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Maratem
M703 Disinfecting Multi Purpose 
Cleaner

9225248
20.00          
19.80        
1         

• Cleans finger prints, oily marks and nicotine film on all glass, 
mirrors and waterproof surfaces. 
• Provides successful results in warm environments and 
surfaces with its controlled evaporation formula. 
• No traces left on the surface after use. 
• Can be applied with foam/spray trigger. 
• Recommended to be used with dilution unit.

MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANING PRODUCTS

Maratem
M716 Hero General Purpose 
Cleaner

7904388
1.50          
1.48         
4        

• Used for daily cleaning and maintenance of shiny surfaces. 
• Dries quickly, does not leave any marks. 
• Does not contain acid or alkali. 
• Cleans the dirt without damaging the surfaces. 
• Effective in low concentrations. 
• Used with no foam sprayer. 
• Has a pleasent smell. 
• M716 is an ultra concentrated product. Used with Hero 
dilution unit. According to pollution, ready-to-use product is 
obtained by diluting with 0.5-2% water.

Maratem
M714 Hero Air Conditioner

7500032
1.50          
1.48        
4          

• Absorbs unpleasant odor and smell. 
• Have a special formula to soak up bad smells lurking in the 
area of application, has a long last effect. 
• Should be applied with foamless trigger. 
• Should be used with dilution unit.

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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5MATERIAL 
COMPATIBILITY

PVC

Linollum

Granitte

Kotto

Rubber

Marley

Parquet

Laminate

Wood

Marble

Travertine

Rock

Glass

Porcelain

Ceramic

Stainless Steel


