**rumina** ROOM CARE maratem



# Maratem M711 Hero WC Cleaner



- Liquid, toilet bowl and urinal cleaner, penetrates and removes lime scale, soil and urine stains.
- · Prevents forming of strong smells.
- With its thickened formula contacts with the surface for a longer time.
- · Should be applied with flip-top cap.
- · Should be used with dilution unit.

Code	7500029
Volume (L)	1.50
Weight (kg)	2.13
Units-Case	4

#### Maratem

## M715 Hero Acidic Sanitary Cleaner



- Easily cleans dirt and lime scale accumulation on water and acid-resistant surfaces in sanitary areas.
- Easily cleans dirt caused by sun products on sanitary areas and all plastic equipment like table, chain, sunbed.
- Forms a thin film layer which prevents dirt reforming on the cleaned surface.
- · Leaves a pleasant smell in the area of application.
- Should be used with dilution unit.
- · Should be applied with flip top cap.

Code	7500033
Volume (L)	1.50
Weight (kg)	1.74
Units-Case	4

### Maratem M712 Hero Alkaline Sanitary Cleaner



- Suitable for all water-resistant surfaces such as enamel, chrome, porcelain, ceramic tiles, plastic and painted surfaces as well as marble. Also applicable on plastics (e.g. acrylic glass, polyamide, corian), on partition walls, wash basins, shower.
- Ideal for cleaning mould and yeast layers formed in joints and cracks.
- · Prevents bad smells.
- Should be applied with foam trigger or flip top cap.
- · Should be used with dilution unit.

Code	7500030
Volume (L)	1.50
Weight (kg)	1.57
Units-Case	4

#### **ROOM CARE**

#### **MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANING PRODUCTS**

## Maratem M703 Disinfecting Multi Purpose Cleaner



- Cleans finger prints, oily marks and nicotine film on all glass, mirrors and waterproof surfaces.
- Provides successful results in warm environments and surfaces with its controlled evaporation formula.
- No traces left on the surface after use.
- · Can be applied with foam/spray trigger.
- Recommended to be used with dilution unit.

Code	9225248
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	19.80
Units-Case	1

# Maratem M714 Hero Air Conditioner



- · Absorbs unpleasant odor and smell.
- Have a special formula to soak up bad smells lurking in the area of application, has a long last effect.
- Should be applied with foamless trigger.
- Should be used with dilution unit.

Code	7500032
Volume (L)	1.50
Weight (kg)	1.48
Units-Case	4

### Maratem M716 Hero General Purpose Cleaner



- · Used for daily cleaning and maintenance of shiny surfaces.
- Dries quickly, does not leave any marks.
- · Does not contain acid or alkali.
- · Cleans the dirt without damaging the surfaces.
- Effective in low concentrations.
- · Used with no foam sprayer.
- · Has a pleasent smell.
- M716 is an ultra concentrated product. Used with Hero dilution unit. According to pollution, ready-to-use product is obtained by diluting with 0.5-2% water.

Code	7904388
Volume (L)	1.50
Weight (kg)	1.48
Units-Case	4

## MATERIAL COMPATIBILITY TABLE

MATERIAL COMPATIBILITY	M711	M712	M703 M716	M714	M715
PVC	-	-	+		-
Linollum	_	-	+		_
Granitte	-	+	+		+
Kotto	-	+	+		+
Rubber	_	+	+		-
Marley	-	+	+		_
Parquet	_	_	+		_
Laminate	-	-	+		-
Wood	_	-	0		-
Marble	-	+	+		_
Travertine	_	+	+		-
Rock	-	+	+		_
Glass	-	+	+		+
Porcelain	0	+	+		+
Ceramic	+	+	+		+
Stainless Steel	-	+	+		+

+: Suitable for Use -: Not Suitable for Use 0: User Controlled